The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Thursday, January 27, 2022, 11:09 PM EST
OCLC Symboal: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20220127 110953 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1249702540
1240363315
1275387385
1159811175
1236023081
1251741192
1159759102
1285957841

1284998843
1262641568
1266906465

1157507543
1243560991
1237119748
1244130787

Have you ever seen a flower?

Home Is Not a Country

The last cuentista

Me) moth : me moth/ Amber McBride.
Mel fell

Nina : a story of Nina Simone

Red, white, and whole

Revolution in our time : the Black Panther Party's promise to
the people

A snake falls to earth
Soul food Sunday

STRONG HEART, SHARP MIND : The 6-Step Brain-Body
Balance Program that Reverses Heart Disease and Helps
Prevent Alzheimer's.

Unspeakable : the Tulsa Race Massacre
Watercress

We wait for the sun

Wonder walkers



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20220127 110953 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1275384062 The last cuentista
1282195262 Me (Moth)

1269506575 Nina : a story of Nina Simone
1236023043 Red, white, and whole

1286622885 Revolution in our time : the Black Panther Party's promise to
the people

1268225825 Soul food Sunday
1246781412 Too bright to see
1252064760 Unspeakable : the Tulsa Race Massacre



