

Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Thursday, January 27, 2022, 11:09 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20220127_110953_eBooks.mrc$

1244130787 Wonder walkers

Title Not Previously Held

1249702540	Have you ever seen a flower?
1240363315	Home Is Not a Country
1275387385	The last cuentista
1159811175	Me) moth : me moth/ Amber McBride.
1236023081	Mel fell
1251741192	Nina : a story of Nina Simone
1159759102	Red, white, and whole
1285957841	Revolution in our time : the Black Panther Party's promise to the people
1284998843	A snake falls to earth
1262641568	Soul food Sunday
1266906465	STRONG HEART, SHARP MIND : The 6-Step Brain-Body Balance Program that Reverses Heart Disease and Helps Prevent Alzheimer's.
1157507543	Unspeakable : the Tulsa Race Massacre
1243560991	Watercress
1237119748	We wait for the sun

Titles Delivered in the File Named:

metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20220127_110953_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1275384062 The last cuentista

1282195262 *Me (Moth)*

1269506575 Nina: a story of Nina Simone

1236023043 Red, white, and whole

1286622885 Revolution in our time: the Black Panther Party's promise to

the people

1268225825 Soul food Sunday

1246781412 *Too bright to see*

1252064760 Unspeakable: the Tulsa Race Massacre